OD MLODZIKA DO OLIMPIICZYKA

Warszawa, 26-4-2013

Najlepsza zawodniczka

Dziewczat, 9 lat - 4 of 9 Events

O~NO OIS WN B

e o
UM WNRFR OO

17.
18.
19.
20.

22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,

47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,

. RYDYNSKA, Marianna
. MIZIK, Julia

. KUSIEL-MOROZ, Helena
. PECYNA, Martyna

. PRZYBYLINSKA, Julia
. KESLER, Katarzyna

. SIELAWKO, Wiktoria

. KARPINSKA, Alicja

. POTIOPA, Karolina

. BIEN, Julia

. KACZOROWSKA, Alicja
. KRAWCZYK, Maja

. DUBAN, Karolina

. KLIMEK, Maja

. RAJCA, Luiza

GRABOWSKA, Gabriela
BARYLKA, Malgorzata
RANACHOWSKA, Aleksandra
CIESLUKOWSKA, Pola
BOGACKA, Paulina
SOCHACKA, Karolina
KUCHARSKA, Marta
REGULSKA, Aleksandra
SZEWCZYK, Nina
BERENT, Zofia

JANIAK, Jagoda
TARASIEWICZ, Klaudia
BUGAJ, Maigorzata
KROK, Kaja

CELEJ, Hanna
KEDZIERSKA, Aleksandra
CATI, Lidia
MARKOWSKA, Nicola
MISIAK, Michalina
NIEDZWIECKA, Amelia
NAGRABA, Oliwia
KORCZYNSKA, Anna
WROBEL, Katarzyna
TYMINSKA, Zofia
ZOWCZAK, Barbara
SZALEK, Anastazja
POZNACHOWSKA, Nadia
LUSZCZYNSKA, Julia
ZAWRZYKRAJ, Lidia
COCEK, Barbara
RUTKOWSKA, Wiktoria
MORALEWICZ, Marta
BRYWCZYNSKA, Helena
SZOTYNSKA, Julia
MADEJ, Zuzanna
PAWLOWSKA, Anna
SZCZEPANIK, Wiktoria
SZCZESNIAK, Anna
CHROBAK, Zuzanna

ERRRRERERRERRERERRERRERERRRRERRERRRERRRERRERRERERERRERRERRERRRRRRRR

00202
06214
00414
03714
04514
06214
03514
02103
06214
04514
00414
00414
03614
05214
00706
04514
00414
00414
05014
02214
06214
04514
05214
02914
04514
02814
00914
05214
05214
02914
02914
05014
04111
02914
00414
04514
05214
02814
00914
02914
00414
00914
00414
05214
05214
02214
02214
00914
02214
05214
05214
05214
00914
05214

447
438
404
395
385
372
371
364
358
348
342
335
326
311
310
310
303
290
283
270
270
268
265
263
257
253
249
245
244
243
242
239
232
224
214
211
200
196
193
187
185
182
178
177
174
174
170
168
165
155
154
143
142
140
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56.
57.
58.
59.

61.
62.
63.

65.

67.
68.

70.
71.
72.
73.
. ARNDT, Matgorzata

74

ZARZECKA, Oliwia
KUBAK, Alicja
NIESLUCHOWSKA, Ola
TUROWSKA, Magdalena
ABRAMOWICZ, Lila
WICINSKA, Dominika
BERENT, Magda
OWSINSKA, Kalina
GENDEK, Marta
JUSTYNA-GRYGO, Helena
BLASZKIEWICZ, Kaja
ROGUSKA, Oliwia
LASKOWSKA, Katarzyna
WIERZBICKA, Ola
SUSKIEWICZ, Maja
SIKORSKA, Malgorzata
ROMAC, Julia
PASZYNSKA, Anna
DABEK, Bronia

Dziewczat, 10 lat - 4 of 9 Events

G WNPE

7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24

. KNOP, Aleksandra

. DABROWSKA, Wiktoria
. MURAWSKA, Marysia

. MOZDZAN, Milena

. KOZINSKA, Anna

ZERANSKA, Urszula
ADAMIAK, Maria

ZYCH, Natalia
KARBOWSKA, Julia
PODSIADLY, Nina
MROZEWSKA, Anna
NOWAK, Zosia
PRZYBYSZ, Dominika
ZAWADZINSKA, Zuzanna
WYSOCKA, Martyna
LOTEK, Klaudia
JAGURA, Ala

SANIAWA, Karolina
WYSOKINSKA, Oliwia
OBUCHOWICZ, Natasza
ZIEWIECKA, Barbara
ZAWISTOWSKA, Kornelia
SIERNICKA, Karolina

. WYSZKOWSKA, Amelia
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

KRAWCZYK, Ewa
JABLONSKA, Martyna
KACPROWICZ, Wiktoria
FILIPIAK, Zuzanna
KLAUDIA, Kakolecka
KORZENIOWSKA, Karolina
FILIPIAK, Malgosia
BUGUSZ, Maja
CHOJECKA, Kinga
KACPERSKA, Laura
CHACIAK, Sandra
JASKULOWSKA, Zofia

EFRERERRERERRERRRERRERERER

05214
05214
05214
05214
05214
05214
02914
05214
05214
02214
05214
05214
05214
05214
05014
05014
05214
05214
05214
05214

01605
02214
01914
12601
05214
00414
04514
05314
02914
03014
05914
05114
00414
00914
05214
00414
00414
06414
07614
LEWAR
03014
07614
02214
00305
07614
06414
03014
00305
00414
05214
05014
00414
03214
00914
05214
03714

140
134
132
129
121
121
118
114
113
113
112
112

BRREA

90
65
58
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733
612
593
530
468
468
462
454
447
445
441
437
436
430
421
413
412
412
409
396
376
374
366
365
360
353
344
342
335
324
313
312
307
306
208
208
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37.

39.

41.
42.
43.
44,
45,

46

49,

51.
52.

54.

56.
57.

60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

76

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

PLEWNIA, Aleksandra
SOBOLEWSKA, Marta
BIALEK, Anna

KROL, Klaudia

CHRAPEK, Zuzanna
STROINSKA, Amelia
FABISZEWSKA, Katarzyna
JOZWIK, Gabriela
BORKOWSKA, Oliwia

. WOJDA, Weronika
47.

ROMANOWSKA, Zuzanna
JUSTYNA, Julia

BAZYLKO, Kaja
KWIATKOWSKA, Kaja
GLOWACKA, Patrycja
IZAK, Daria

MECH, Matylda

RUDEK, Magdalena
MATUSZEWSKA, Aleksandra
PIERZ, Dominika

GORA, Aleksandra
KOWALCZYK, Karolina
BUREK, Ewelina
PRUSZYNSKA, Wiktoria
LINOWSKA, Marta
BARAN, Amelia

BOGUSZ, Kaja
ADAMCZYK, Zuzanna
DZIENIOWSKA, Aleksandra
BIELINSKA, Amelia
KAMINSKA, Katarzyna
CZUBA, R6za

SAMERYT, Gracjana
GORALSKA, Ania
FEDEROWSKA, Jagoda
JEDRZEJCZYK, Natalia
PLAWSKA, Zuzia
ANDRUSZKIEWICZ, Zuzanna
DZIEWIECKA, Zosia

. ADAMKIEWICZ, Patrycja
77.

WINDYGA, Nadia
SZYMANSKA, Kinga
PALTYNOWICZ, Malgorzata
GADZINSKA, Julia
WRONSKA, Zuzanna
POPLAWSKA, Pola
OTTO, Natalia
NIEDZIELSKA, Oliwia
KOLODZIEJCZYK, Amelia
KUCHARSKA, Zosia
KOSAK, Zuzanna
WITKOWSKA, Julia
LUKASIK, Angelika
MICHALSKA, Weronika
JASKIEWICZ, Nadia

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

00914
02814
05214
02814
01314
00414
03014
03014
02214
00414
03014
03014
02214
00414
03014
05214
05014
00914
03914
03714
00914
03514
03614
02214
05014
02214
00414
00914
00914
02914
05214
05014
02214
02214
05014
03014
05014
00914
05014
03014
02914
02814
01814
05014
03014
05014
05014
03014
03014
05014
00414
00709
03014
03014
03014

297
297
292
292
289
286
281
280
278
273
272
272
268
268
266
265
265
264
264
263
262
262
262
261
260
259
258
249
247
244
237
229
228
220
217
215
214
207
200
195
187
187
182
180
179
178
175
168
167
127
201
183
113
46
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